Trail du Roc de la Lune

Dimanche 5 juin 2011
12 km
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Nom
VAYSSADE
TAURIAC
REILHAN
MULLER
DUTHOIT
PALACIN
SANCHE
GALTIER
TOURNES
BONNET
VIALARET
AUSSENAC
AUDEBERT
JULIAN
BELGOR
DECORSE
CAU
DRAJKOWSKI
BORNAT
ROBERT
MIOCEC
REQUENA
NEGRE
MIOCEC
FERNANDEZ
RASIGADE
BOURGADE
VAUFEDAS
CAMBON
PONS
MARTINELLI
CALDERE
GACHET
DEVILLE-CAVELLIN
ROBERT
VABRE
CHRISOFOLI
DAGNAC-LAGRANGE
RIBAS
VERHEKEN
ROUICHI
BERTHOD
BOUHOURS
DURAND
PALACIN
PERON
BALDET
AUGER
LOOS
KLUTSCH

Prénom
Thierry
Alix
FLORIAN
Raoul
Gautier
Bernard
Laurent
Bertrand
Olivier
Jean Marie
Brice
Gilbert
Guy
Claude
Jean Luc
Sylvie
Benjamin
Delphine
Jean Michel
Lucas
Pauline
Christine
Rémy
Jerome
Héléne
Valérie
Pascale
Claudine
Edith
Philippe
Marc
Sandra
Anne Marie
Christian
Jacques
Valérie
Frédéric
Fabienne
Philippe
Pascal
Malika
Mireille
Gilles
Francine
LUCIE
Huguette
Sébastien
César
Rose Marie
Valérie

Temps

01:08:17
01:08:53
01:09:46
01:10:44
01:12:22
01:12:58
01:12:58
01:14:53
01:16:58
01:21:15
01:25:03
01:25:19
01:25:48
01:25:48
01:26:40
01:26:56
01:30:15
01:31:41
01:32:29
01:32:50
01:34:12
01:34:20
01:36:25
01:39:12
01:39:23
01:39:46
01:39:46
01:39:46
01:39:48
01:39:49
01:41:32
01:41:38
01:41:38
01:41:41
01:42:56
01:43:02
01:43:02
01:43:55
01:44:22
01:47:03
01:48:55
01:49:19
01:49:20
01:53:20
01:53:20
01:55:18
01:57:43
02:05:01
02:05:01
02:06:46

La passion du running

Sexe Cat.
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